
@ u.cg,F,,*"ly.s Asset Management Brarci, 1st Floor, #19122, Kempego*j *oud,
Bengaluru-560009. Tet : 080-43472725,42472712, feL ia, : oao{ljgl7z7ll.

Terms & Conditionsi
1t The auction sale will be ,,online e-auction,,I I ne aucrlon sale wtll be "online e-auction" biddino through wehte https//www.ucoban-k.auctiontiger,net, 2) Date and time of auction : 2g.0g.2016 for ltem No. 1 - 1,1.00amto12'00NoonandforltemNo.2-03.00ptlttool.doirvriiper(rsr)a)r-Iiia"t"atirl.r"rumissi-o-noiEii6'ijo-"i."nt":25.08.20f6before5.00pM.4) 

Aucrionwoutd

Helpline No' 079'i023"0810 to 827 ,,d-Ei;;;;i;;*'ttimuer=,- Mr. Jines-h .tiriwata-ogsazolosrs a'lirr. lriauiusudan Nair-9686999578, Herp Line e-mair rD:

Branch'Bengaluru' lFCSCode: ucBAb000o2a.ifficoplortnee,diormalo;g*[iih"'"r"ro.uresubmittedontineIi"o'm"ntionrngurRNumber)shall 
behandedovertotheALrthorized ofricer' uco Bank, Asset lvtanage;eni ii.J,iii, aengatur, ,t ,rj"'7" ,""ti"*; ;;;;.;; ,##uI :i i;; same by E-mair to banamb@ucobank.co.in 1 1 ) The

(ln terms of Securitisation of Fin"n
whe'eas the Authorized officer of the Bank has issued a Demand.notice under s€ction r slzy ot snnrnesr nci zooz aniln"rearte, in exercise o, powers under section 13(12) of
:f5ffiiJ,i:[:?i,i.,T:hTfi::X:jt"J.::i::fg#Xg:rf**;i{f:1.}:i::ft*-orthesARFAEsrACr2002 rheundersisnedinthecapaciryorAuthorizedorricerhas
AS lS WHAT tS" basis.

Name & Address of Borrower,s / Guarantor,

a) Date of Demand Notice
b) Amount due as per notice
c) Date of Possession

a) Date & Time tor lnspection o, property
b) Last Date & Time oi submission

ol EMD & documents.
c) Date & Time of E-Auction

a) Reserve Price
b) EMD Amount
c) Bid Increase

i; ns.es.zo tacs

b) Rs.3.52 lacs

c) Rs.20,000.00

Description ot t*
consisting of rwo bed rooms, constructed with RCC ioofing, mdsaic rboiing ,'iionn" wood doors and windows with one car parking in the basement
;l?:fl',"ffi1'ti'4:l{=,,1[]:#lll#lxA:*ffij'"','"1:::1:'tl*:.,*[i:l"iel;i]ri;;;i[.s']iqry.a. srtuated at Nasawarapa,ya, K R.puram, BansaroreEasrraruk, undertherimitsoieEMpe,ng,roi"lN";;il;;illrj:iii,B:!4[[]"",{l:i[i:L.if;i:rl!_11,Xiilijlir,i}ltffilr,kfi,t
i:iT?ff:#::J"."dl,Hf:J:f,""1':,1ilTi:a:jJ:pe*! beins oo,nc"a on-tr'" East ov propert! nJ iiTz'u"rons" to M,;i,"i;;;n ir,i'*""t by Road,

-

Mahadevapura, nieniaiuru- s6o 048
Loan A/c No. : 16290610O01738

B-orrower: MR. ASHOK C. S/o MR. CHTKKA ABBATAH &
MRS. ANITHA A. Wo MR. ASHOK C.

f . l,lo_. 
13, Shri Manjunatha Cottage, Nagawarapalya.

C.V. Raman Nagar post, Bengalu-ru - SO-OOei '- - '-'
(iuarantor.:MR. VtJAyA KUMAB Sio MUNlyAppA
L9; 91.e, 

Thigatrapalya, Hoodi Garden,

b) Rs.30,s7,S76.00 ptus
interest expenses, charges
etc.w.e.f .01.01.2013

c) 23.08.20'13
d) Rs.42,83,730.00
plus interest expenses,
charges etc.w.e.f . 01.01.2016

a) 22.08.2016
Between 12.00 noon to 02.00 pM

b) 2s.08.2016
before 5.00 PM

c) 29.08.2016
between 11.00 AM To i2.00

Borrower: 1) Mr.S.Venkatarama Reddy & Mrs. Rukkamma
No.209,2nd Ftoor, Cauvery Btock,43, fffe Natio;ii
Games Complex, Koramangala, eangifore _ S60 Oa?

Guarantor: a)Mr- Vijaya Reddy, No.703, Krishna Block,
LltjoTt cames Vi[age, Korarirangata, bangatoie-i60 oaz.
b)Mr. Nagrai.D s/o p. Ayyappanna, No.11,3id Cross.
6th Main, Chikkadadugoda, Bangatore-56o 047.

2) Mr. S.Venkataramana Reddy sio S.G Venkataramana
No. 209,_2nd Ftoor, Cauvery Block, A3, fffe Niii;af
cames comptex, Koramangata, eingdrore _ i6d daz

3) M/s. SLV School of Nursing,
PVR SLV Bhavan, Shree Lakshmi Venkateshwara
Tempte Road, Agara Sarjapura Road, Bang;l;"-SSO tOz.

For (1) & (2) Aics combined
a) 22.01.2016
b) Rs.s929883=00

plus interest expenses,
charges etc. w.;.f .01.6,4
01 .06.2012
Rs.1,06,38,912.00 ptus
interest expenses, charges
etc.w.e.t . 01 .01.2016

For rhe (3) a/c
a) 22.01.2016
b) Rs.683599=00 ptus interest

expenses, charges etc,
w.e.f . 04.03.2008

c) 01.06.2012
d) Rs.11,95,170.00 ptus interest

expenses, charges etc,
w.e.f. 01,01.2016

a) 22.08.2016
Between 03.00 pM to 05.00 pM

b) 25.08.2016
before 5.00 PM

c) 29.08.2016
between 03.00 pM to 04.00 pM

Description of lmmovable 
T_NationalGamesvillage'Koramangita,elipria,eangaidrecitycorpor"iionw"IJr,i..oa, 

witnilresupiro-riiiri.r"r"pproximaterymeasuringl25s.94sq.
L.I,i[]!i liSti*ffi:li:","#;lf r*iil*:n""]lil^.^,"^"1*Ti.'.lf +I "*"-1s with commerciar wood and steer windows provided and rhe same is
3:J[1".1;: 

the East bv: FratN;. ,io;'w;;il;idil:;'"", Nffi'#'"iiJii:i:fitY:::1,""ffil"Ji1#il :lI :ff1:[X""::ffiil9;l lf",ih:Til;

rr,#[iii[]AiiEff:,"rff:x"#Hiiffi.r-&1T^iti"#]:,]i[Iitt !:,[:i,:f"!^],fiiffi,8r#1n,.".":xi:yJ,:i,==,*,fl;j?,*,rl,:."".ffi
Place : Bengaluru
Date : 21 .07.2016

a) Rs.60.28 lacs

b) Rs.6.03 lacs l

c) Rs.25,000.00



11.-i--j i+cs**:
.a: { i :tl6cpeeEdd]

I

I

I

I

oro*,n eyo"od
o

(qPdd ,ardd r.ort rNS*r)@
,r;. =5?-*:Fdr.r9 s?*d, Idr ;*de, i 13/22, fodt#d gs.

Cail{"a*-5{i0 0ti9 *rt:if -: 08rr-J1r7272s. {.lJ72712, {,af ,:05fi-43472?76.g-drrcf : banarnb@ucobank.co.in

(*dr6oEgdsrdd 6b€ ods*gf rrd .€dBrsqcec,+ t,nl,' *q aFr*ia(8aidool3' €v. i(6r9rj -€ouid4 (&56D$d;f'nEnf.c) @obd 2002d gcd)

L

t
rE$roddlffi&oc&mdo drrb *g: ArEd

o) dnad i"o$d BsDot
z)) S"D(t3cad dEE5 N!3 *rg
aj ru+<r *di sme*
E) 60 zrd* €Cad d.oS^

*) {3d #o&roE OE"iod dr6 iilcl,
*t €f,cP ;r:d. arjl;dfiq$. f${o} 6dc$

0mcd !*6 Sa$o!
?") ll-wfrdxr&Eeo6 t$^ 3*os

a) &eIoi $d
a) EaoE &6d
.r,i r:ur du$#' r-- ts**3

.I mc.rmd* : gr e&aef r,.ntr $ ?3d.etq
gc;5.3 .rSs.o. &!co ge ca&oc$ n.
$o.13, ef *oaasnd a?*ed, s,arifiadaa$tr 

+,,.4. o"d)dddrid *ac4' ei.rt€"6*-560 093
eBac(Srroddo : gr eeio$SilErf eiil gt *csceq
do.6tfl, .BfiqrdEodr d&B n"dr$, Ebddcd*d, dodS,Ddr-56004s
FeeB sod Eo4: 16490610001738

a) 05.01.2013
*) d.a.30,57,576.00 dr* srt.01.2013

ood Sd())d $q, snc$idqrlsb 6e*d{J
,,) 23.08.2013
a)dJn. 42,83,730.00 6F&

01.01.2016 Bcd ddsx* $lg,
$rbrdqfiit es#lsb

a)22.M.2, 16

*;FrE": l? ncd *,:Ed, 2-fl0 dcsi66ddii
$) 25-08-2016

xos{ i-(}l} #golc$ L{l(
A) 29-C8,r016

?3t,i. r1,"0i| $a6 rrq?dtl t2-00 foaro&d$ii

o)dJo.35.20 tji
ti)dro.3.52 s*

&) UJt,20,000.00

{$cri$ d."oa&i ndE) dd drodfrlc dadd dtrr*ogrsng t"od, 63.,q a)erofi6 ** +04 EdgBrJd vo!tro$g r&?c5oi}g$# $rr, 4,3J io6i- do. 8r.,6. ;a}* N=c. E, iE.i=J=€-
€.(,d.*io a6rD+" ,iod*,acb {Fdr sa(l8e. dorl*a6. @O arraoao$g qe* el *u,$!d$d d.. 8116-8i4, Ic* &riB i*. g3-14-87 t6-8l4, =?fi =:. 83. sgejDo*-4r=rs:i
dCa;S{165 e€ riqsrrEd$od serot45 sO rr+Sct$etgd rlEuo6-.*Fdt:;tcAeEaJsdd$d ir6d A& io.87li, **.*d,i .1. r'i;:S-: =;:-==:== <3', 

=+.zi: sj:y..
2 Rrsned* : I) a: nris. dodsrF;b dq ib+ Er*A &tq

*0.209, 2*rr *da, rodeo teif, 03, de$s NtFilc,f flrd{ r,o€f
&rcd!$crlri. dofidJecb-560 047.

€ai.(&6",co : $) E( a?3c&dg. do.703. d* {p#.
FdE*rf r{!# rBai. *o[diborlo. aicrido$-560 04?.

e) gr panes B, of e@648 do. 1r' 3d! uadi. 6* =aiii
i&r6d)&? r :r, dcndj?Cq*560 047.

2) 9r +r. d.d6ld*m dq,6d ozr.s. dott3d;$r.dq,
ilo.z0e. 2& *da. edeo qt, a3. idrta qfH(,. iled4 @o*d
dnr#o;lc. dcd*acb*s60 047.

3) *l ,r:f;e,: tu*r *+ *&Fcrf. ,r&rrd afacra q:id,
h $l : *.413:*3 *;rFS d& qrrid ,aEorE&d 01, ejorlC$6-s60 1r

(l) a$q (l) iceE tre:, I 
-

"i) ez.or .tor o i 
"a) i?.5s,29.883** Ci.C42::t 

i:.r 3--= r:. j-=ijrii 
=ij_-,+:, 

.

,- - t4-. 
1

3. 3 1 :5.38.912 CC =q u' .i: a1'5 
|

^.*u:*r 

..s $*#fle aoJel

(3) sSrl i
i) 22,ci.2c16 I

cr ar.6.83,59€ =e C4.C3.?^3 
;

ocd dd!}= $9, +leridile rr.;i= 
i

r,) 0r.06.2012 
I

a) dn.l 1.95,170.00 als 01 .01 .2016 t
ood dilcrd zrq, ,)e$rd{r{si &orfigtl

.. | .- _ i i- :a " =::i:- : 
=:l==:- I

:qi l- -' - -- -:

I

{jji Taj-.*t l:.} 325.:LT:t

:.r}!..c &iE : acr6 zrnr{ i!:Erifi*l,corl gf arp.e. dgsrE d*oi96d rrisrfi,fidrcrs i aEss {8, do.209 (&DG 63c. 68-340-209), ftd(e aBfsqdd 3dr -Ea E#,J'

i'l:-rr ieJcd, *rocd;tcfio, B*a*d, zJcrldr& nt3 B&aidcdsf ara#r ic.68. dqd6 dBdd ss* (,rr &ec3rE. irls;$Eei r2if e4 zjdd6 *s ersa,:, daqf. &E!df, ciq
+.3!f, aron?^g:q: A,(, ged{. *s," dt}os rb€ 6arc0pef +.se abdl eie,c *Li*.{*:. ris*a.1o6-dadr**: aB&r aio,2i0, *ea3{: *Jd caarl. tNgdi{ oDr.lt so,208, d{r?+ EH.f
So.21{ aJ:!E^ ddai zEall.

i.6rid$ $*e$o$dr16:

do. 07r-40230810 Ood 820 ;nd) dor{(r6 Fo. g! S*{v !:3i:ae 0q53?046315 ,3)* el ;$qlrrodxf F}cS66 (r96ts591195?8, d,4*d$ e-*ref iia : kamaiaka@sucfiontiger.net.
support@auctiontlgsr.nal ?) a.rrisr,cb dq ?irsrtgsd A.t .tE q-urcBte dFe?* g$bc6* ?iodd&$t &"xrij: di2"r*o *arpi.ix Asiilod Ac*abrl$ ilE paioddfVq *t]tt&,

sorDocsd& &@8i do8.ddr6 dgde. dcd6d9 csr:,c adtraid diod 0(*16, ceEJ6ad.j6 !*s&,/cdEaqErlv; 6q,Ei'=r*" rricsd€, i*o?rid %Q(idf6* aoda isd;j./odrp$fics

dad)dc ltd8 cS* d*{tl.A .|t*rit-. l2)o6r1cdDdd AFFSC rr":oa 6ftC&{ 3 6dir, ?.#d q-dtos$ #oira$d ti,ci) *;€ct=r=n L.5$hicr+ltAct. rr6t or53$dr aO gJadlFrDAOq.

cdr?d,d( Etsdfr $rr5d osrosdf cdcd;r eronfdo*d-(,de odao*s e*e dFsitJrs. *)catis&a / ;t,od*d 6"e$E I cqsBrrd, s<z*r orx.qc: Dor,*.lr& &E;)xcq6fi*s"{ dpEortb &dd

x#erl"f:ro &+&6 Birl nosioq&d e&or *q lcr.o*g aoa(6teJebcb. ls)rirlsrss t&ri *qr? I ijieo zoorog a+rir= i,r."t*rr+t ;rE-;red ar;r*s ord*rrb* l&gg*6o. ro;ei

zsecfsaodE ,/ rrQ?dr:ocoil q* ii3dib addc d,@rt c:r. d.6d sn6+cb.

n6lil :,,?Eld i nai$*
edFd& ei$, {od &@iiolccd ddf si.* / sa,lilcg *atdsr6d)d6br d{rEtf&. eo86 iodcf,filrg #;$rodd d3.soc (#+*: :+.i9 , 3*..r!$ no#il&6c tqoui.fdLr 4#% szd q*"r":

asirne* d4 *o.Sd [lr+rricr*{ Ersadcie$ oo?.D!@n i.c(d{un*l ueli *aQ. eldd eroid cira4*r &aer*}+foo &;re:jc.} rr4r?n t :.1 r&ftp €$rE&odratl e;a**&a"r*el. o 
_.

{#:s3orl*i& 
E-

dino*: zr.tl.zoto ffi,E

ie-idcrac3i E350crou3d :uldrc3s8 asFt.3rE (&d n-.B-non) ,'::,.ja ,.


